
                
     RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 

 

RVS/CIR/208/2022-23                                                                                         24th FEB 2023  
 

AVAILABILITY OF BOOKS, STATIONERY AND SCHOOL UNIFORM  
 

Dear Parent, 
 

Greetings! 
As we gear up for the Academic session 2023-24, Kindly make a note of the 
schedule of books, stationery, and uniform availability.  
 

Please ensure that the books and stationery are procured from the school on the 
dates and time mentioned below: 
 
S. No Grade  Day & Date Timings 
1 Pre-Nur-Grade II Saturday - 11th March 2023  

                     &                           
Sunday - 12th March 2023 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

2 Grade III and IV Saturday - 18th March 2023  
                     &                                           
Sunday - 19th March 2023 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

3 Grade V and VI Saturday - 25th March 2023 
                    &                                         
Sunday - 26th March 2023 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

4 Grade VII, VIII and IX Wednesday - 29th March 2023   
                    &                             
Saturday - 01st April 2023 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

5 Grade X and XII  
Saturday - 25th Feb 2023 
 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

6 Grade XI Tuesday- 28th March 2023 
                    &                                 
Sunday - 02nd April 2023 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 

 

 



The school uniform will be available at the Uniform counter at Sushant Shopping 
arcade from 1st March onwards from 11:00 am-7:00 pm. The shop will remain 
closed on every Wednesday.  
 

The address and the phone number of the vendor are mentioned below: 
Vendor- Mr. Bharat 8588821744  
Shop Address: Sushant Shopping Arcade LGF 4 E, Gurgaon. 
 
The students are expected to report to school in the proper school uniform on 
Monday, 03rd April 2023 (8:30 am – 2:50pm). 
 

For any concern, please contact the Estate Manager Mr. Deepak Jain,  
Email Id:  estate@ridgevalleyschool.org 
 
Warm Regards, 
 

Ms. Nidhi Tewari 
Principal 

 

mailto:estate@ridgevalleyschool.org

